67
VERSAPAC INDUSTRIAL RELAY
• 2 to 8 Form C Contacts
• Direct PCB type, Panel / Socket Mountable Types
• Dust Protected / Sealed
• 3 to 7Amp Rating
• Power Adjusted and Sensitive Adjusted Versions
• Special Epoxy Sealed Version with Metal Enclosure
• Solder / Screw type Socket
SPECIFICATIONS HOW TO ORDER
CIRCUIT  DIAGRAMS
DIMENSIONS
DRILLING  PATTERN
CONTACT RATING at 230VAC/24VDC
67 DP - 24 - 4 C 5  - B  -XXX
Product
Series
Resistive
3A
Inductive
(L/R 8 m sec.)
1.5A 1.5A
Power
3A 1.5A 1.5A
5A 2.5A 5A
3A
7A
Sensitive
* For 50000 operations only
3.5A 5A
Inductive
(cosø =0.7)
Specialities
if any
C : Changer Over
No of Poles
2 - 2 Poles
4 - 4 Pole
6 - 6 Pole
8 - 8 pole
Special Feature
B - Bifurcated
PC - Printed
Circuit
Contact Rating
3 -3 Amp
5 -5 Amp
7 -7 Amp
Coil Voltage (See Coil
Data) Coil Voltage for
Power Adjusted Relays
and Coil Letter for Sensitive
DP - DC Power Adjusted Std
AP - AC Power Adjusted Std
DS - DC Sensitive Adjusted
Std
EP - DC Power Adjusted
Epoxy Sealed Metal Cover
ES - DC Sensitive Adjusted
Expoy Sealed Metal Cover
DPLM - DC Power Adjusted
Mechanical latch relay
Contact  Arrangement
Power Adjusted Relays : 2,4,6 & 8 Form C
Continuous
Electrical : 10 operations
1A@28VDC/230VAC
: 10 operations for 3,
5, &  7A@230VAC/
28VDC